
Register of Business and Pecuniary Interests June 2023: 
The Milestone School - Local Advisory Board 

 
 
 

Name Category Appointed by Start date End date Responsibilities Interests declared 

Mr Stephen Dowell Headteacher Ex-Officio 01.09.2024 N/A  None 

Miss Kate Hawkins Chair Trust Board 
01.06.2019 
01.06.2023 

31.05.2023 
31.05.2025 

SCR, Safeguarding, 
Foundation Hub 

None 

Mrs Elaine Marshall Community LAB members 
01.06.2019 
01.06.2023 

31.05.2023 
31.05.2025 

Careers, Staff Appraisal 
Son works at The Milestone School 
Granddaughter attends The Milestone 
School 

Mrs Tina Clark Community LAB members 
01.06.2019 
26.06.2023 

31.05.2023 
25.06.2025 

Middle Hub 
Governor at Alderman Knight School 
Governor at Bettridge School 
Governor at Belmont School 

Mrs Sue Antil Staff Staff members 26.09.2019 25.09.2023 Health and Safety None 

Mr Mike Williams Community LAB members 22.09.2021 21.09.2025  None 

Mr Andrew Williams Community LAB members 15.06.2020 14.06.2024 Senior Hub 
Has a child at The Milestone School 
Daughter works at The Milestone School 

 


