Register of Business and Pecuniary Interests June 2023:

The Milestone School - Local Advisory Board



Name	Category	Appointed by	Start date	End date	Responsibilities	Interests declared
Mr Stephen Dowell	Headteacher	Ex-Officio	01.09.2024	N/A		None
Miss Kate Hawkins	Chair	Trust Board	01.06.2019 01.06.2023	31.05.2023 31.05.2025	SCR, Safeguarding, Foundation Hub	None
Mrs Elaine Marshall	Community	LAB members	01.06.2019 01.06.2023	31.05.2023 31.05.2025	Careers, Staff Appraisal	Son works at The Milestone School Granddaughter attends The Milestone School
Mrs Tina Clark	Community	LAB members	01.06.2019 26.06.2023	31.05.2023 25.06.2025	Middle Hub	Governor at Alderman Knight School Governor at Bettridge School Governor at Belmont School
Mrs Sue Antil	Staff	Staff members	26.09.2019	25.09.2023	Health and Safety	None
Mr Mike Williams	Community	LAB members	22.09.2021	21.09.2025		None
Mr Andrew Williams	Community	LAB members	15.06.2020	14.06.2024	Senior Hub	Has a child at The Milestone School Daughter works at The Milestone School